4

Company-
Farm-

Total Depth. 2265
Comm. 11-25-60

Shot or Treated.

Jewett

WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
508 East Murdock,

TEXSTAR PETROLEUM CO.

No. 1

Comp.

Contractor. Sunflower Drlg. Co.

Issued. 2425-61
CASING:

8 5/8"

4 1/2v

200' cem w/200 sx,
2265' cem w/63 sx.

DVT 1956' cem w/225 sx.

soil & clay
shale & shells
shale & lime
shale

shale & shells
lime & shale
shale

lime

shale

KC lime

shale & shells
chat Miss,
lime Miss,
Total Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
Lansing

Base Kansas City
Mississippi

. Mississippi Lime

/

L

11-29-60

9-19- 5 &

R,

Wichita, Kansas

Figures !nlicate Bottom of Formations.

10
80
250
350
1175
1490
1632
1645
1698
2031
2184
2228
2265

1696
2031
2183
2227

RKB

-~ SEC.. 9 T 19 R. SE
////f SW SE NW
County Marion
KANSAS
Y / '
I4 n rl
Y s §-
Elevation._ 1406' GL
Production. 5,680,000 CFG




